PS5 POLE-WALL: OPTIONS: • • •          DATE:
5" SQUARE POLE TYPE:
PO # JOB NAME APPROVALS
/
ARCHITECTURAL AR E A L I G H T I N G
16555 East Gale Avenue | City of Industry | CA  91745
Tel: 626.968.5666 |  Fax: 626.369.2695 |  www.aal.net
REF: PS5.PDF © 2004. DESIGN PATENTED.

ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
5" SQUARE
POLE
2'' X 4''
HANDHOLE
FIXTURE
ORIENTATION
BOTTOM VIEW
(INDICATES POLE IS LAYING DOWN
WITH HANDHOLE FACING UP)
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE EPA
STEADY WIND     GUST FACTOR (1.3)
CATALOG NO. OAH SHAFT WALL 70/91 80/104 90/117 100/130 WT
PS5 5S10-188 10'/3.05M 5"/127MM .188"/5MM 32.2 24.5 18.0 14.5 61
PS5 5S12-188 12'/3.66M 5"/127MM .188"/5MM 29.0 21.5 15.7 12.5 69
PS5 5S14-188 14'/4.27M 5"/127MM .188"/5MM 25.0 18.5 13.5 10.5 78
PS5 5S16-188 16'/4.88M 5"/127MM .188"/5MM 21.7 15.7 11.3 8.5 86
PS5 5S18-188 18'/5.49M 5"/127MM .188"/5MM 18.5 12.8 9.0 6.5 95
PS5 5S20-188 20'/6.1M 5"/127MM .188"/5MM 15.0 9.7 6.5 4.2 103
OPTIONS
GFI GFCI duplex receptacle with cast base welded to pole and clear polycarbonate cover per NEC code.
FS1 Single weatherproof fuseholder.